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EXAMINATIONS SECTION 

DATE SHEET (FALL-2025) 
MID TERM EXAMINATIONS  

Pharm-D––1st Semester 

System Based Exam (SBE) 

 

Date/ 
Day 

Course Timing Venue 

16-12-2025 
Tuesday 

Organic Chemistry-I  
12:30––01:30 p.m. 
01:45––02:45 p.m. 
03:00––04:00 p.m. 

Lab-1/11/12 
Lab-1/11/12 
Lab-1/11/12 

17-12-2025 
Wednesday 

Physical Pharmacy-I 
12:30––01:30 p.m. 
01:45––02:45 p.m. 
03:00––04:00 p.m. 

Lab-1/3/9 
Lab-1/3/9 
Lab-1/3/9 

18-12-2025 
Thursday 

Functional English 08:45––09:45 a.m. Lab-1/2/3/4/5/8/10 

19-12-2025 
Friday 

Bio Chemistry-I 12:30––01:30 p.m. Lab-1/2/3/4/5/6/7 

20-12-2025 
Saturday 

Physiology-I 08:45––09:45 a.m. Lab-6/7/8/9/10/11/12 

 

NOTE: 1. No Makeup Examination will be allowed. 
2.  Students are advised to check the Notice Board/CUSIT Official Website/DICAMP 

Account regularly for any change. 
3.  All students are hereby informed that their Mid Term Practical if any, will be 

conducted by the concerned teacher(s) in their respective classes. For further 
detail to contact their concerned teacher(s). 

4. No student will be allowed to appear in an examination without a valid University 
I.D. Card. I.D. Cards must be kept displayed during the examination. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 Deputy Controller of Examinations    Dated: December 04, 2025 


