

## **EXAMINATIONS SECTION**

## DATE SHEET (FALL-2025) MID TERM EXAMINATIONS

## Pharm-D—1st Semester

## **System Based Exam (SBE)**

Date/ Day	Course	Timing	Venue
16-12-2025 Tuesday	Organic Chemistry-I	12:30—01:30 p.m. 01:45—02:45 p.m. 03:00—04:00 p.m.	Lab-1/11/12 Lab-1/11/12 Lab-1/11/12
17-12-2025 Wednesday	Physical Pharmacy-I	12:30—01:30 p.m. 01:45—02:45 p.m. 03:00—04:00 p.m.	Lab-1/3/9 Lab-1/3/9 Lab-1/3/9
18-12-2025 Thursday	Functional English	08:45—09:45 a.m.	Lab-1/2/3/4/5/8/10
19-12-2025 Friday	Bio Chemistry-I	12:30—01:30 p.m.	Lab-1/2/3/4/5/6/7
20-12-2025 Saturday	Physiology-I	08:45—09:45 a.m.	Lab-6/7/8/9/10/11/12

NOTE: 1. No Makeup Examination will be allowed.

- 2. Students are advised to check the Notice Board/CUSIT Official Website/DICAMP Account regularly for any change.
- 3. All students are hereby informed that their Mid Term Practical if any, will be conducted by the concerned teacher(s) in their respective classes. For further detail to contact their concerned teacher(s).
- 4. No student will be allowed to appear in an examination without a valid University I.D. Card. I.D. Cards must be kept displayed during the examination.

Dated: December 04, 2025

**Deputy Controller of Examinations**